
E-Auction Sale Notice for Sale of Immovable Properties under the Securitization and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and 
Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002 read with proviso to Rule 8 (6) of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002 

ASSET RECOVERY MANAGEMENT (ARM) BRANCH
Plot No 32, First Floor, Corporation Colony, North Ambazari Road, Near to Lad 

Metro Station, Gandhi Nagar, Nagpur - 440010 (Maharashtra)
Email: cb6820@canarabank.com Phone – +91 9271071694

E-AUCTION SALE NOTICE FOR SALE OF IMMOVABLE PROPERTIES 

Notice is hereby given to the public in general and in particular to the Borrower(s) and Guarantor(s) that the below described immovable property mortgaged/charged to the Secured 
Creditor, the  of which has been taken by the Authorised Officer of Canara Bank, will be sold on "As is where is" "As is what is" and "Whatever there is condition including  Physical possession
encumbrances, if any. (There are no encumbrances to the knowledge of the Bank) on  for recovery of below mentioned dues of the Canara Bank, 18/07/2025 between 11.00 A.M. To 12.00 P.M.
from respective borrower/guarantor mentioned below. 

Sr. 
No.

Name and Address of the 
Borrowers/Gurantors 

Possession 
Symbolic/
Physical 

Reserve Price (Rs.) 

EMD (Rs.) 

E-AUCTION DATE 18/07/2025 BETWEEN 11.00 A.M. TO 12.00 P.M. & EMD DATE 17/07/2025

Described of Immovable 
Properties 

Amount 0/s 
Liability 

(Rs.) 

Bid 
Submission 

Date 

1 Borrower :
1    M/s Baba Agro Motors, At Tarsa Joint Ward No. 01, Near Railway 

Breez , Tahsil Mouda,Tarsa Mouda Nagpur, Dist. Nagpur ,  Nagpur 
– 441106

2    Mrs. Vaishali Indraraj Patiye  W/o Indraraj Patiye, 
 Ward No. – 1 , Near Railway Bridge,Tarsa joint, Tah – Mouda,  Dist – 

Nagpur – 441106

3   Mr. Indraraj Ramesh Patiye, At – Tarsa Ward No -1 , Near Railway 
Bridge, Tah – Mouda, Dist – Nagpur – 441106

Guarantor :  Mrs.  Pratima Kunjilal Barbate W/o Kunjilal Barbate, 
Ward No -1, Khandala Ganger Checher, Tah – Mouda, Dsit Nagpur.

Physical
Rs.

1,22,06,594.82

as on 
15/06/2025 

+Interest 
applicable & 

other charges

On or 
before 

17/07/2025 
Till 5.00 P.M. 

Godown Shed with GI sheet roof constructed 
on land bearing Khasara No. 590/1 , Mouza 
Chacher , Patwari Halka No. 48 , ward no. 04 , 
situated At post Chacher, Behind Bank of 
India , beside Balvikas Anganwadi No. 05 , 
within the village limit of GP/ Village Chacher 
, Tah . Mouda , Dist Nagpur. Land is Bounded 
As :-East by : Khasra No. 948, West by : 
Remaining Portion of Khasra No. 590, North 
by : Plot No. 588, South by : Khasara No. 590/2

Rs. 57,46,000/- 

Rs. 5,74,600/-

Date: 18/06/2025
Place: Nagpur

Authorized Officer
Canara Bank

For detailed terms and conditions of the sale please refer the The service provider Baanknet (M/s PSB Alliance Pvt. Ltd), (Contact No. 7046612345/ 6354910172/ 8291220220/ 9892219848/ 
8160205051, Email: support.BAANKNET@psballiance.com/support.ebkray@procure247.com)." or may contact Chief Manager ARM Branch Nagpur of Canara Bank- (Contact No. 9271071694) 
during office hours on any working day. 

Whereas Punjab National Bank/ the Authorised Ofcer/s of the Punjab National Bank under the Securitization and Reconstruction of Financial Assets & 
Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002, and in exercise of powers conferred under Section 13 read with Rule 3 of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 
2002, issued demand notice/s on the dates mentioned against each account calling upon the respective borrower/s to repay the amount as mentioned against 
each account within 60 days from the date of notice(s)/ date of receipt of the said notice(s).
The borrower having failed to repay the amount, notice is hereby given to the borrower and the public in general that the undersigned has taken Physical/ Symbolic 
Possession of the property described herein below in exercise of powers conferred on him under sub-section (4) of Section 13 of Act read with Rule 8 of the 
Security Interest Enforcement) Rules, 2002. 
The borrower’s /guarantor’s /mortgagor’s attention is invited to provisions of sub section (8) of section 13 of the Act in respect of time available to redeem the 
secured assets.
The borrower/s in particular and the public in general is hereby cautioned not to deal with the property/ies and any dealing with the property/ies will be subject to the 
charge of Punjab National Bank for the amounts and interest thereon. 
The borrower’s/ Guarantors's/ Mortgagor's attention is invited to provisions of sub-section (8) of section 13 of the Act, in respect of time available, to redeem the 
secured assets.

CIRCLE SASTRA CENTRE 
PNB House, Kingsway, Nagpur – 440001

Ph. No. : 0712- 6603753, 6630484, email :cs6795@pnb.co.in

PHYSICAL/ SYMBOLIC
POSSESSION NOTICE 

(For Immovable Property)

Description of immovable 
Property

Date of
demand
notice

Date & 
Type of 

Possession

Name of
the Branch

Sr. 
No. 

Name of the  Borrowers
& Guarantors

Amt. O/S.
(Rs.)

Owner of the 
property

Date: 18/06/2025
Place: Nagpur/ Pulgaon, Dist. Wardha

AUTHORIZED OFFICER
 PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK

1. All that Piece and Parcel of land and building 
bearing Plot N .19 admeasuring 175 3870 sq. o .
mtr. Being the portion of land bearing Kh No.214 
of Mouz Zingabai Takli Ph N  11 togetherwith the o
Building standing thereon covering a total built 
up area of 171.114 sq. mtr bearing City Survey 
N .71, Sheet No.53 & 54, Corporation House o
N .561/ /19 situated at Rashtra Sant Nagar, o B
Godhni Road, Z ngabai Takli Nagpur within the i
limits of Nagpur Municipal Corporation Ward 
N .61,  In  Tahsi l  and Dis t r ic t  Nagpur, o
Boundaries: East West--18 Mts wide Road, Plot 
N .22, Plot N .18, Plot N .20.o  North- o South- o

02/05/2024 16/06/20251 Lakadganj
Branch

Rs.2,89,36,757.51
as on 30/04/2024
+ Interest & Other 

Charges extra

Shri Sanjay Singh 
Suresh Singh Dixit 
(Borroer & Mortgagor), 
Smt. Priyanka Sanjay 
Singh Dixit
(Co-borrower),

Shri Sanjay 
Singh Suresh 
Singh Dixit

(Symbolic
Possession)

2. All that Piece and Parcel of land and building 
bearing Plot No.20 admeasuring 207.71 sq. mtr. 
And as per RL Letter admeasuring 207.63 Sq. 
Mtr being the portion of land bearing Kh No. 214 
of Mouza-Zingabai Takli, Ph No.11, bearing city 
Survey No 71, Sheet No. 559/64, Corporation 
House No.561/B/20 situated at Rashtra Sant 
Nagar, Godhani Road, Nagpur within the limits of 
Nagpur Municipal Corporation Ward No.61 in 
Tahsil and District Nagpur. Boundaries: East-18 
Mts wide Road, West-Plot No. 21. North-Plot 
No. 19, South-Other Layout (Kh No 214)

1. EM of Plot No. 14, Mahavir Nagar, Panchdhara 
Road, Ward No.4, Survey No.20 Mouza-
Eklaspur, Gram Panchayat Nachangaon, Taluka 
Pulgaon, Dist. Wardha.  Boundaries: East - Plot 
No.13, West-Plot No.15, North-Papadkar 
Layout, South - Layout Road.

17/07/2019 17/06/20252 Dharampeth
Branch

Rs.1,82,62,935.70
as on 14/07/2019
+ Interest & Other 

Charges extra

M/s. Chetan R. Dahake 
Building Material 
Suppliers and Earth 
Movers (Borrower), 
Shri Chetan R. Dahake 
(Proprietor), 
Guarantor : 
1. Shri Amit Dahake 
2. Smt. Indubai Dahake
3. Shri Umesh 

Narayanrao Mude 
4. Shri Rameshrao 

Uttamrao Dahake 

Mr. Umesh 
Narayan 
Mudhe

(Physical
Possession)

2 EM of House No.96, Survey No 340, Plot No 80, . 
Ward No 19, Mouza Pulgaon (Gunjkheda), Nagar 
Parishad Pulgaon, Taluka Pulgaon, Dist. Wardha. 
Boundaries: East-Galli, West - Road, North -   
House of Yadav Sir, South House of Vijay Lakhe - 

Mr. Chetan 
Ramesh 
Dahake

3. EM of EM/RM of House No. 160, Ward No. 12, 
Mouza No.39, Gandhinagar, Division No. 17/7 of 
Mouza Pulgaon, Taluka Pulgaon, Dist. Wardha. 
Boundaries: East-25 ft wide road, West-House 
of Shri Krishanrao Darwai, North -30 ft wide 
road, South-House of Rambahu Raghtate

Mr. Ramesh 
Uttamrao 
Dahake

11WWW.INDIANEXPRESS.COM

THE INDIAN EXPRESS, WEDNESDAY, JUNE 18, 2025


